
 300 Castle Shannon Blvd.
Pittsburgh, PA 15234

CLASS LIST
Call 412-344-2330 to sign up

Mon-Sat  10am-5pm      Thurs.10am-8pm 

Don’t Miss our... Monthly Embroidery Club
Designed Just For Our  Embroidery Machine Owners   
It’s your time to play with new designs and new embroidery techniques.  
Work with design placement, combinations, stabilizers, difficult fabrics, hoops and more.  Keep
updated on everything new for your machine and complete a great project!  No experience
necessary.  This class is designed to give you more embroidery experience.  10:30-12:30   Fee: $15
Bring your machine, embroidery unit, flash drive and hoops.  
September Tues., Sept. 2,  Sat., Sept. 6  &   Mon., Sept. 8
October  Sat., Oct. 4,  Mon., Oct. 6   &   Tues., Oct. 7
November Sat., Nov. 1,   Mon., Nov. 3  &   Tues., Nov. 4
December Mon., Dec. 1, Tues., Dec. 2   &   Sat., Dec. 6  

Embroidered Patchwork Tote
This is not your Grandma’s quilted tote - each block is an embroidery
design.  These designs offer a mix and match style that allows you to
use a variety of fabrics and colors to create your own patchwork
fabric. Once your fabric is created add a lining, pockets and handle to
finish this stylish Patchwork Tote!  This is one of the best classes we
have ever had!
Weds., August 27 & Sept. 3   10:30-1pm
Saturday, November 15 & 29    10:30-1pm   
Class Fee $30 includes Embroidery Designs

Holiday Wreath
Have a jolly time stitching up a Holiday Wreath in a
twinkling! Blocks are 5 inch log cabins sewn from quaint 
1 1/4 inch strips. No need to join the holiday bustle to add a
festive touch to your home!
2 Sessions     Fee: $30 + supplies
Weds., September 10 & 24 1-4pm  
Mon., October 13 & 27 10:30-1:30
Kits are available 

Ask about our Pittsburgh Sports
version with embroidered logos.

Tote-ally Tote-able
This beautiful Tote is made in the hoop!!!  It’s a two session class. Check
out the samples in the store and sign up while there are still some places
available!! Pack a lunch or snack - we’re are in this for the long haul.
Bring your machine or use one of ours.
Fri., Sept. 12 and 26   11am-3pm
Class Fee: $25 + Supplies (List is available at the store


